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
Prop Finance: Cash, Conventional Lease Considered:  No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Spcl Cond: Estate
Rd Respons: Publicly Maintained Road
Addl Parcels: 9506-11-9057-000

Features
View: Winter Doors:
Fixtures Except: No Basement:
Road Surface: Paved Patio/Porch:
Roof: Other Structure: None
Suitable Use: Residential Fire Sprinkler:

Association Information
Subject to HOA: Required Subj to CCRs: Yes HOA Subj Dues: Mandatory
HOA Mangemnt: Glen Cannon POA HOA Phone: 404-281-3505 Assoc Fee: $200/Annually

Remarks Information
Public Rmrks: Set amidst native mountain laurel, welcome to Glen Cannon just outside Brevard, one of America's Coolest

Small Towns, and minutes from Pisgah National Forest, these two lots being sold as a package and offer
privacy and tranquility in a great location on over 4 acres. Don't postpone joy any longer and come
experience mountain living with white squirrels, mild winters and sweet tea! Lot 364 has an expired 3 BR
septic permit. The Glen Cannon homeowners association has an architectural review process in place for
proposed house plans. Lots have separate county parcel ID numbers and each lot pays HOA annual dues of
$100 for total of $200/yr.

Directions: From downtown Brevard, take E Main St (US 276), to left on Parkview Dr, right on Elm Bend Rd, to left on
Wilson Rd follow to right on Glen Cannon Dr (see Le Parc sign) and continue to right on Campbell Dr. Lots
363 & 364 are on the side of the street of the mailbox for 1123 Campbell Dr.

Listing Information
DOM: 65 CDOM: 65 Closed Date: 02/13/2023 12:00:0Slr Contr: $0
UC Dt: 01/13/23 DDP-End Dt: 01/23/2023 Closed Price: $95,000 LTC: 96

©2023 Canopy MLS. All rights reserved. Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Generated on 03/02/2023 3:19:31 PM
The listing broker’s offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.

 

MLS#: 3921550
TBD Campbell Dr Unit #363 & 364, Pisgah Forest, NC 28768
Price: $95,000



Lot 363

Lot 364



  TBD Laurel Lane, Pisgah Forest, North Carolina 28768
TBD Laurel Lane, Pisgah Forest, NC 28768
MLS#: 4005147 Category: Lots/Acres/Farms County: Transylvania
Status: CLOSD City Tax Pd To: No City Taxes Paid Tax Val: $116,200

List Price: $145,000
Closed Price: $120,000

Subdivision: Complex:
Zoning Spec: R-1 Zoning:
Parcel ID: 9505-45-4141-000  Deed Ref: 160/197
Legal Desc: LAUREL LN N OF 1541
Apprx Acres: 8.04 Apx Lot Dim:

General Information School Information
Type: Acreage Elem: Unspecified
Can Divide?: Middle: Unspecified
$/Acres: $14,925.37 High: Unspecified
Levels:

Land Information Utility/Plan Information
Apprx Acres: 8.04 Sewer: Septic Needed
Acres Cleard: Water: Well Needed
Acres Wood:
Min SF to Bld: 1,200 Dwellings: No
Prop Found: Beds Septic:
Rd Frontage:
Lot Desc:
Restrictions: Architectural Review, Deed

Additional Information
Prop Finance: Lease Considered:  No
Ownership: Seller owned for at least one year
Spcl Cond: None
Rd Respons: Privately Maintained Road

Features
Fixtures Except: No Basement:
Suitable Use: Residential Fire Sprinkler:

Association Information
Subject to HOA: Required Subj to CCRs: Yes HOA Subj Dues:

Remarks Information
Public Rmrks:
Directions:

Listing Information
DOM: 35 CDOM: Closed Date: 02/22/2023 12:00:0Slr Contr: $0
UC Dt: 01/18/23 DDP-End Dt: 01/31/2023 Closed Price: $120,000 LTC:

©2023 Canopy MLS. All rights reserved. Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Generated on 03/02/2023 3:19:31 PM
The listing broker’s offer of compensation is made only to participants of the MLS where the listing is filed.

 

MLS#: 4005147
TBD Laurel Ln, Pisgah Forest, NC 28768
Price: $120,000



  TBD Israel Road, Brevard, North Carolina 28712
TBD Israel Road, Brevard, NC 28712
MLS#: 3818489 Category: Lots/Acres/Farms County: Transylvania
Status: CLOSD City Tax Pd To: No City Taxes Paid Tax Val: $132,550

List Price: $168,400
Closed Price: $156,000

Subdivision: NONE Complex:
Zoning Spec: NONE Zoning: None
Parcel ID: 8553-68-4474-000 + more Deed Ref: 980/141
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